
AUSTRALIAa
Economic Data Sheet 1 - Population, National Accounts, and Prices
GNP Per Capita - 1977 (US$) 7290

19S0 1955 1960 1965 1966 1967 1968 1969 1970 1971

Population
Total, midyear, thousands) 8179.0 9200.0 10315.0 11387.0 11603.0 11822.0 12046.0 12275.0 12507.0 12701.0

GDP by industrial origin At current factor cost
Agriculture .. .. 1696.0 1903.0 2329.0 1823.0 2405.0 2178.0 2059.0 2321.0
Mining .. .. 243.0 367.0 455.0 491.0 589.0 910.0 1023.0 1250.0
Manufacturing .. .. 3740.0 4920.0 5292.0 5749.0 6323.0 6942.0 7588.0 8083.0
Construction .. .. 1019.0 1542.0 1639.0 1746.0 1950.0 2180.0 2447.0 2718.0
Electricity, gas, and water .. .. 418.0 686.0 726.0 785.0 884.0 952.0 1041.0 1159.0
Transport and communications .. .. 1053.0 1507.0 1623.0 1810.0 2002.0 2238.0 2466.0 2729.0
Trade and finance' .. .. 2593.0 4381.0 4753.0 5293.0 5864.0 6612.0 7294.0 8148.0
Public administration and defense .. .. 448.0 661.0 778.0 856.0 972.0 1093.0 1303.0 1488.0
Other branches .. .. 3381.0 4578.0 4938.0 5478.0 6119.0 6864.0 7879.0 9024.0

GDP at factor cost' .. .. 14591.0 20545.0 22533.0 24031.0 27108.0 29969.0 33100.0 36920.0
Net indirect taxes .. .. 1571.0 2142.0 2268.0 2481.0 2739.0 3021.0 3308.0 3699.0
GDP at market prices 8242.09 10405.0 14591.0 20545.0 22533.0 24031.0 27108.0 29969.0 33100.0 36920.0

GDP by industrial origin
(constant 1970 prices) At constant factor cost

Agriculture .. .. .. 1578.4 1901.0 1642.8 2062.3 1995.4 2059.0 2215.3
Mining .. .. .. 379.8 430.9 462.8 547.5 736.0 1023.0 1090.4
Manufacturing .. .. .. 5723.6 5992.6 6379.7 6911.9 7416.5 7588.0 7840.7
Construction .. .. .. 1903.0 1910.0 2119.9 2334.4 2456.3 2447.0 2507.2
Electricity, gas, and water .. .. .. 727.6 780.0 818.8 900.6 961.4 1041.0 1114.4
Transport and communications .. .. .. 1728.7 1820.6 1966.7 2133.8 2320.8 2466.0 2543.2
Trade and finance .. .. .. 5567.4 5783.7 6140.1 6584.6 6980.8 7294.0 7514.8
Public administration and defense .. .. .. 995.9 1093.2 1138.2 1196.3 1266.3 1303.0 1308.9
Other branches .. .. .. 6006.4 6473.1 6599.3 6977.9 7198.8 7879.0 8405.6

GDP at factor cost' .. .. .. 24610.8 26185.1 27268.3 29649.3 31332.3 33100.0 34540.5
Net indirect taxes .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
GDP at market prices 13589.79 16096.6 19616.5 24610.8 26185.1 27268.3 29649.3 31332.3 33100.0 34540.5

Resources and expenditures At current market prices
GNP 8155.09 10290.0 14433.0 20333.0 22293.0 23766.0 26816.0 29590.0 32721.0 36545.0
FactQr payments to abroad (net) -87.09 -115.0 -158.0 -212.0 -240.0 -265.0 -292.0 -379.0 -379.0 -375.0
GDP 8242.09 10405.0 14591.0 20545.0 22533.0 24031.0 27108.0 29969.0 33100.0 36920.0
Imports of goods and N.F.S. 1 3 1 2 .0g 1953.0 2603.0 3629.0 3695.0 4134.0 4268.0 4759.0 5092.0 5216.0
Exports of goods and N.F.S. 1893.09 1719.0 2177.0 3151.0 3459.0 3539.0 3895.0 4733.0 5044.0 5596.0
Total resources 7661.0x 10639.0 15017.0 21023.0 22769.0 24626.0 27481.0 29995.0 33148.0 36540.0
Private consumption 5093.09 6800.0 9458.0 12815.0 13703.0 14915.0 16179.0 17994.0 19700.0 22171.0
General government consumption 925.09 1043.0 1410.0 2390.0 2698.0 3043.0 3325.0 3634.0 4183.0 4739.0
Gross domestic investment 1643.09 2796.0 4149.0 5818.0 6368.0 6668.0 .7977.0 8367.0 9265.0 9630.0

Resources and expenditures
(constant 1970 prices) At constant market prices

GNP 1 3 4 4 0 .2g 15919.5 19404.4 24356.7 25907.0 26967.0 29329.5 30935.7 32721.0 34189.4
Factor payments to abroad (net) -14 9.5g -177.1 -212.1 -254.1 -278.1 -301.3 -319.8 -396.6 -379.0 -351.0
GDP 1 3 58 9 .7 g 16096.6 19616.5 24610.8 26185.1 27268.3 29649.3 31332.3 33100.0 34540.5
Imports of goods and N.F.S. 1583.49 2376.0 3052.5 4170.5 4220.6 4651.0 4792.2 5161.3 5092.0 4910.5
Exports of goods and N.F.S. 1734.99 1857.0 2454.5 3204.1 3545.9 3701.8 3954.3 4600.4 5044.0 5373.3
Total resources 13438.29 16615.6 20214.5 25577.2 26859.8 28217.5 30487.2 31893.2 33148.0 34077.7
Private consumption 8740.49 10447.9 12421.7 15361.5 15965.3 16896.7 17657.8 19032.7 19700.0 20915.7
General government consumption 2109.59 2030.4 2248.9 3221.5 3457.8 3752.1 3880.9 4016.9 4183.0 4233.1
Gross domestic investment 2588.39 4137.3 5543.9 6994.2 7436.7 7568.7 8948.5 8843.6 9265.0 8928.9

Investment financing At current market prices
Gross domestic investment 1643.09 2796.0 4149.0 5818.0 6368.0 6668.0 7977.0 8367.0 9265.0 9630.0
Gross national savings (excluding

net current transfers from
abroad) 2 1 3 7 .0g 2447.0 3607.0 5021.0 5640.0 5465.0 6980.0 7777.0 8517.0 9585.0

Net balance of goods and services 494.09 -349.0 -584.0 -690.0 -476.0 -860.0 -665.0 -405.0 -427.0 5.0
Gross national savings (including

net current transfers from
abroad) .. .. .. .. .. 5361.4 6926.4 7597.5 8313.4 9384.2

Domestic price indexes (1970=100)
Consumer price (or retail price)

index 43.8 67.2 78.4 85.6 88.0 91.1 93.6 96.2 100.0 106.1
Wholesale price index 56.1 83.1 90.7 91.6 95.5 97.5 98.1 100.1 100.0 100.2
Implicit GDP deflator 60.69 64.6 74.4 83.5 86.1 88.1 91.4 95.7 100.0 106.9

Australian dollars per US dollar
Foreign exchange rate 0.892 0.894 0.892 0.892 0.892 0.892 0.892 0.892 0.892 0.881

a. Fiscal year beginning Ist July. b. 1960. c. 1960, aad 1965-70. d. 1970-75. e. Restaurants and hotels are included in other branches. f. GDP at market
prices g. 1952. h. 1905-70. i 1952-0.
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AUSTRALIAa

1972 1973 1974 1975 1976 1977 1950-60 1960-70 1970-77

Average annual growth rate (percent)
12898.0 13098.0 13301.0 13507.0 13788.0 14074.0 2.3 1.9 1.7 (Total, midyear, thousands)

(millions of Australian dollars) As percentage of GDP
2998.0 4222.0 3527.0 3591.0 .. 11.6 8.7" 6 ,4d Agriculture
1389.0 1674.0 2168.0 2574.0 .. 1.7b 2.3" 3.4d Mining
8888.0 10484.0 12196.0 13545.0 25.6" 23.6" 20.6d Manufacturing
3021.0 3503.0 4466.0 5151.0 .. 7.0b 7.2c 7.2d Construction
1302.0 1471.0 1689.0 1982.0 .. 2.9b 3.2' 2.9d Electricity, gas, and water
2946.0 3431.0 4144.0 4921.0 .d 7.2b 7.4 7.0d Transport and communications
9460.0 11256.0 13443.0 16066.0 .1. d 78b 21.4" 223d Trade and finance'
1681.0 2084.0 2768.0 3188.0 .3. 3 b 3.5' 4 ,2d Public administration and defense

10238.0 12506.0 16282.0 20345.0 v 23.2b 22.7" 25 ,9 d Other branches
41923.0 50631.0 60683.0 71363.0 82472.0 90227.0 10 0 0 b 100.0" 100.0" GDP at factor costf
4242.0 5317.0 6623.0 8532.0 9761.0 10367.0 10.8b 10.2" 11.1d Net indirect taxes

41923.0 50631.0 60683.0 71363.0 82472.0 90227.0 100.0" 100.0" 1 0 0 .0 d GDP at market prices

(millions of Australian dollars) Average annual growth rate (percent)
2009.0 .. .. .. .. .. .. 5.0" ,, Agriculture
1200.6 .. .. .. .. .. .. Mining
8210.2 .. .. .. .. ,, ,, 6.3h ,, Manufacturing
2537.5 .. .. .. .. .. .. 6.2h .. Construction
1215.1 .. .. .. .. .. ,, 7.4" ,, Electricity, gas, and water
2694.8 .. .. .. .. .. ,, 7.7h . Transport and communications
7930.1 .. .. .. .. .. 5 8 h Trade and finance'
1329.1 .. .. .. .. .. ,, 5.4h ,, Public administration and defense
8710.3 3727.2 .. .. .. .. .. 5.1" .. Other branches

35836.6 37810.4 .. .. .. .. .. 6.2h .. GDP at factor costf
Net indirect taxes

35836.6 37810.4 38410.1 39378.0 40859.0 41644.9 4.7' 5.5 3.3 GDP at market prices

(millions of Australian dollars) As percentage of GDP
41506.0 50314.0 60140.0 70599.0 81595.0 89185.0 98.9 98.9 99.0 GNP
-417.0 -317.0 -543.0 -764.0 -877.0 -1042.0 -1.1 -1.1 -1.0 Factor payments to abroad (net)

41923.0 50631.0 60683.0 71363.0 82472.0 90227.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 GDP
5327.0 7652.0 10016.0 10464.0 13279.0 14419.0 17.7 16.4 15.3 Imports of goods and N.F.S.
6935.0 7754.0 9937.0 10907.0 13095.0 13910.0 17.4 15.5 15.7 Exports of goods and N.F.S.

40315.0 50529.0 60762.0 70920.0 82656.0 90736.0 100.2 100.9 99.6 Total resources
25232.0 30531.0 36468.0 42611.0 49121.0 55167.0 64.2 61.6 60.1 Private consumption

5409.0 6742.0 9170.0 11361.0 13301.0 15092.0 10.2 11.5 15.0 General government consumption
9674.0 13256.0 15124.0 16948.0 20234.0 20477.0 25.8 27.8 24.5 Gross domestic investment

(millions of Australian dollars) Average annual growth rate (percent)
35481.3 37573.0 38065.6 38955.5 40425.5 41163.5 4.7i 5.5 3.3 GNP

-355.3 -237.4 -344.5 -422.5 -433.5 -481.3 .. .. .. Factor payments to abroad (net)
35836.6 37810.4 38410.1 39378.0 40859.0 41644.9 4.7' 5.5 3.3 GDP

4958.9 6370.3 6511.4 6102.6 6815.9 6516.1 8.6i 6.9 4.9 Imports of goods and N.F.S.
5447.3 5143.0 5656.0 5762.2 6232.4 6433.1 4.4i 6.7 3.3 Exports of goods and N.F.S.

35348.3 39037.7 39265.6 39718.5 41442.6 41727.9 5.0' 5.6 3.6 Total resources
22450.1 26380.6 26034.9 25111.8 27123.0 26772.3 4.5' 4.8 4.6 Private consumption
4359.9 4647.0 5091.2 5480.5 5775.8 6081.1 0.8' 7.0 6.1 General government consumption
8538.3 8010.1 8139.5 9126.2 8543.8 8874.5 10.0i 6.7 -0.4 Gross domestic investment

(millions of Australian dollars) As percentage of GDI
9674.0 13256.0 15124.0 16948.0 20234.0 20477.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 Gross domestic investment

Gross national savings (excluding
net current transfers from

11264.0 14303.0 15635.0 17317.0 20272.0 20423.0 95.4 90.2 102.4 abroad)
1191.0 -215.0 -622.0 -321.0 -1061.0 -1551.0 -5.1 -7.2 -2.6 Net balance of goods and services

Gross national savings (including
net current transfers from

11420.0 14027.6 15280.0 17021.2 19883.7 19998.7 .. .. 100.6 abroad)

Average annual growth rate (percent)
Consumer price (or retail price)

112.3 122.9 141.5 162.8 184.9 207.6 6.0 2.5 11.5 index
104.2 122.7 140.0 148.4 166.2 189.9 4.9 1.6 10.3 Wholesale price index
117.0 133.9 158.0 181.2 201.8 216.7 2.6' 3.0 12.7 Implicit GDP deflator

(annual average)
838.698 0.704 0.696 0.763 0.816 0.901 Foreign exchange rate
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AUSTRIA
Economic Data Sheet 1 - Population, National Accounts, and Prices
GNP Per Capita - 1977 (US$) 6450

1950 1955 1960 1965 1966 1967 1968 1969 1970 1971

Population
(Total, midyear, thousands) 6935.0 6947.0 7048.0 7255.0 7289.0 7323.0 7357.0 7391.0 7426.0 7445.0

GDP by industrial origin At current factor cost
Agriculture .. .. 18000.0 21000.0 20900.0 22700.0 21600.0 23300.0 25800.0 25100.0
Mining .. b 2500.0 2400.0 2200.0 2300.0 2600.0 2700.0 2800.0
Manufacturing .. .. 62400.0 81500.0 89500.0 93700.0 100300.0 111500.0 126700.0 141100.0
Construction .. .. 13300.0 22900.0 25400.0 26400.0 27400.0 27200.0 30600.0 36300.0
Electricity, gas, and water .. .. 4500.0 7200.0 7800.0 8200.0 8800.0 9300.0 10400.0 10200.0
Transport and communications .. .. 10100.0 14500.0 16000.0 17600.0 18100.0 20100.0 22300.0 23900.0
Trade and finance .. .. 31800.0 56700.0 61900.0 65900.0 73300.0 79900.0 90500.0 104800.0
Public administration and defense .. .. 14600.0 24800.0 27700.0 31500.0 34300.0 38100.0 41600.0 46700.0
Other branches .. .. 7800.0 15300.0 16800.0 17300.0 20700.0 22800.0 25200.0 28000.0

GDP at factor cost' .. .. 162600.0 246300.0 268300.0 285400.0 306700.0 334900.0 375700.0 418800.0
Net indirect taxes .. .. 20600.0 33700.0 37700.0 39500.0 44700.0 48500.0 54800.0 61800.0
GDP at market prices 52300.0 107200.0 162600.0 246300.0 268300.0 285400.0 306700.0 334900.0 375700.0 418800.0

GDP by industrial origin
(constant 1970 prices) At constant factor cost

Agriculture 16500.0 19500.0 22100.0 21200.0 21700.0 24700.0 24600.0 24800.0 25800.0 23800.0
Mining .. .. .. 2700.0 2500.0 2300.0 2400.0 2500.0 2700.0 2700.0
Manufacturing 38200.0b 55500.0" 76800.0b 92400.0 97800.0 99500.0 106000.0 117400.0 126700.0 135000.0
Construction 12800.0 18200.0 19800.0 24100.0 26500.0 27400.0 28400.0 29300.0 30600.0 33600.0
Electricity, gas, and water 2100.0 3500.0 5300.0 7500.0 8200.0 8300.0 8700.0 9100.0 10400.0 10200.0
Transport and communications 7100.0 9800.0 13600.0 16500.0 17400.0 17400.0 18100.0 20100.0 22300.0 23400.0
Trade and finance 25900.0 34100.0 52000.0 70400.0 74300.0 76600.0 80500.0 84000.0 90500.0 97900.0
Public administration and defense 22300.0 25900.0 30800.0 35000.0 36400.0 38100.0 39200.0 40100.0 41600.0 43700.0
Other branches 11600.0 13500.0 15100.0 20500.0 21900.0 21600.0 22200.0 23500.0 25200.0 26600.0

GDP at factor cost' 136500.0 180000.0 235500.0 290300.0 306700.0 315900.0 330100.0 350800.0 375700.0 396900.0
Net indirect taxes .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
GDP at market prices 136500.0 180000.0 235500.0 290300.0 306700.0 315900.0 330100.0 350800.0 375700.0 396900.0

Resources and expenditures At current market prices
GNP 52300.0 107200.0 162600.0 245400.0 267300.0 284200.0 304900.0 333200.0 373800.0 416900.0
Factor payments to abroad (net) .. .. .. -900.0 -1000.0 -1200.0 -1800.0 -1700.0 -1900.0 -1900.0
GDP 52300.0 107200.0 162600.0 246300.0 268300.0 285400.0 306700.0 334900.0 375700.0 418800.0
Imports of goods and N.F.S. 10200.0 24700.0 40800.0 64600.0 73300.0 76800.0 82900.0 95200.0 118200.0 130800.0
Exports of goods and N.F.S. 7600.0 21000.0 40000.0 63200.0 69500.0 74500.0 82100.0 99200.0 121900.0 133800.0
Total resources 54900.0 110900.0 163300.0 247700.0 272100.0 287700.0 307600.0 331000.0 372000.0 415800.0
Private consumption 35300.0 66800.0 96800.0 145800.0 155600.0 167200.0 178200.0 189500.0 205500.0 230100.0
General government consumption 6300.0 13300.0 20700.0 32900.0 36700.0 41600.0 45300.0 50500.0 55200.0 62100.0
Gross domestic investment 13300.0 30800.0 45800.0 69000.0 79800.0 78900.0 84100.0 91000.0 111300.0 123600.0

Resources and expenditures
(constant 1970 prices) At constant market prices

GNP 136500.0 180000.0 235500.0 289300.0 305600.0 314600.0 328100.0 349000.0 373800.0 395100.0
Factor payrnents to abroad (net) .. .. .. -1000.0 -1100.0 -1300.0 -2000.0 -1800.0 -1900.0 -1800.0
GDP 136500.0 180000.0 235500.0 290300.0 306700.0 315900.0 330100.0 350800.0 375700.0 396900.0
Imports of goods and N.F.S. 19600.0 29500.0 50700.0 74700.0 83300.0 86100.0 92300.0 101100.0 118200.0 125600.0
Exports of goods and N.F.S. 16400.0 28400.0 51300.0 71100.0 76800.0 81900.0 88900.0 104700.0 121900.0 128200.0
Total resources 139700.0 181100.0 234900.0 293900.0 313200.0 320100.0 336100.0 347200.0 372000.0 394300.0
Private consumption 78900.0 104000.0 136300.0 169600.0 176700.0 183200.0 193000.0 196700.0 205500.0 220900.0
General government consumption 29300.0 34100.0 40300.0 46600.0 48700.0 50700.0 52300.0 53500.0 55200.0 57800.0
Gross domestic investment 31500.0 43000.0 58300.0 77700.0 87800.0 86200.0 90800.0 97000.0 111300.0 115600.0

Investment financing At current market prices
Gross domestic investment 13300.0 30800.0 45800.0 69000.0 79800.0 78900.0 84100.0 91000.0 111300.0 123600.0
Gross national savings (excluding

net current transfers from
abroad) 10700.0 27100.0 45100.0 66700.0 75000.0 75400.0 81400.0 93200.0 113100.0 124700.0

Net balance of goods and services -2600.0 -3700.0 -800.0 500.0 2800.0 -3500.0 -2600.0 2300.0 1800.0 1100.0
Gross national savings (including

net current transfers from
abroad) .. .. .. .. .. 76596.0 82362.0 94136.0 113490.0 125426.3

Domestic price indexes (1970=100)
Consumer price (or retail price)

index 41.9 62.8 70.2 85.1 87.0 90.4 93.0 95.8 100.0 104.7
Wholesale price index 48.6 74.4 77.4 88.4 90.2 92.3 93.2 95.4 100.0 105.2
Implicit GDP deflator 38.3 59.6 69.0 84.8 87.5 90.4 92.9 95.5 100.0 105.5

Schillings per US dollar
Foreign exchange rate 21.490 26.080 26.000 26.000 26.000 26.000 26.000 26.000 26.000 24.960

a. 1960. b. Includes mining. c. GDP at market prices.
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AUSTRIA

1972 1973 1974 1975 1976 1977 1950-60 1960-70 1970-77

Average annual growth rate (percent)
7465.0 7484.0 7503.0 7523.0 7515.0 7506.0 0.2 0.5 0.2 (Total, midyear, thousands)

(millions of schillings) As percentage of GDP
28200.0 31400.0 33100.0 33100.0 36500.0 36200.0 11.1a 7.7 5.4 Agriculture

2900.0 3000.0 3700.0 4000.0 4200.0 4500.0 .. 0.8 0.6 Mining
158800.0 167800.0 192400.0 193600.0 217300.0 236000.0 38.4a 33.2 31.2 Manufacturing
44800.0 46400.0 53200.0 57300.0 61200.0 70100.0 8.2a 8.8 8.7 Construction
12100.0 13700.0 15900.0 17400.0 19900.0 22500.0 2.8a 2.8 2.7 Electricity, gas, and water
27100.0 28500.0 30900.0 33300.0 38000.0 42600.0 6.2a 6.0 5.4 Transport and communications

117400.0 116200.0 136900.0 154200.0 169000.0 187000.0 19.6a 23.5 23.4 Trade and finance
52500.0 61200.0 70900.0 82100.0 92300.0 98700.0 9.Oa 10.8 11.9 Public administration and defense
32400.0 67500.0 76100.0 81300.0 89300.0 94900.0 4.8' 6.5 10.8 Other branches

476100.0 535700.0 613100.0 656300.0 727600.0 792500.0 100.0a 100.0 100.0 GDP at factor cost'
71800.0 80600.0 88600.0 93000.0 103200.0 110000.0 12.7a 13.8 14.4 Net indirect taxes

476100.0 535700.0 613100.0 656300.0 727600.0 792500.0 100.0a 100.0 100.0 GDP at market prices

(millions of schillings) Average annual growth rate (percent)
24200.0 25300.0 26100.0 27200.0 28100.0 27400.0 3.0 1.3 2.0 Agriculture

2500.0 2700.0 2900.0 2700.0 2600.0 2500.0 .. -0.7 -0.5 Mining
144600.0 152900.0 159200.0 149800.0 160900.0 167100.0 7.2 4.8 3.6 Manufacturing
35800.0 37800.0 39400.0 39300.0 40200.0 41500.0 4.5 3.6 4.1 Construction
11100.0 11900.0 12600.0 13000.0 13400.0 14200.0 9.7 6.8 5.0 Electricity, gas, and water
25000.0 27200.0 29300.0 28700.0 31000.0 32200.0 6.7 4.8 5.5 Transport and communications

102900.0 107000.0 112800.0 115800.0 122500.0 129400.0 7.2 5.4 4.9 Trade and finance
45800.0 47200.0 48800.0 50000.0 52000.0 53000.0 3.3 3.1 3.5 Public administration and defense
28900.0 30900.0 30800.0 28400.0 32400.0 33800.0 2.7 5.9 3.6 Other branches

420800.0 442900.0 461900.0 454900.0 483100.0 501100.0 5.6 4.6 4.0 GDP at factor costc
Net indirect taxes

420800.0 442900.0 461900.0 454900.0 483100.0 501100.0 5.6 4.6 4.0 GDP at market prices

(millions of schillings) As percentage of GDP
473500.0 532300.0 610100.0 652600.0 722600.0 785700.0 100.0 99.7 99.4 GNP

-2600.0 -3400.0 -3000.0 -3700.0 -5000.0 -6800.0 . -0.5 -0.6 Factor payments to abroad (net)
476100.0 535700.0 613100.0 656300.0 727600.0 792500.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 GDP
148100.0 174000.0 220400.0 216700.0 267400.0 306500.0 23.5 26.9 34.4 Imports of goods and N.F.S.
150900.0 176000.0 218300.0 220900.0 251000.0 273900.0 21.3 27.0 33.7 Exports of goods and N.F.S.
473500.0 533700.0 615200.0 652000.0 744100.0 825100.0 102.2 99.9 100.8 Total resources
259900.0 291800.0 330600.0 367700.0 409500.0 455100.0 61.8 58.2 55.5 Private consumption

70300.0 82100.0 97700.0 113300.0 128300.0 137500.0 12.5 13.9 16.2 General government consumption
143300.0 159800.0 186900.0 171000.0 206300.0 232500.0 27.9 27.9 29.0 Gross domestic investment

(millions of schillings) Average annual growth rate (percent)
418400.0 440100.0 459700.0 452400.0 479800.0 496800.0 5.6 4.5 3.9 GNP
-2400.0 -2800.0 -2200.0 -2500.0 -3300.0 -4300.0 .. .. .. Factor payments to abroad (net)

420800.0 442900.0 461900.0 454900.0 483100.0 501100.0 5.6 4.6 4.0 GDP
139200.0 158000.0 169800.0 159900.0 193100.0 211400.0 10.0 8.9 8.3 Imports of goods and N.F.S.
140800.0 154300.0 168600.0 162300.0 182100.0 193200.0 12.1 8.5 6.8 Exports of goods and N.F.S.
419200.0 446600.0 463100.0 452500.0 494100.0 519300.0 5.3 4.6 4.5 Total resources
236000.0 247800.0 255000.0 262100.0 312900.0 327100.0 5.6 4.3 6.6 Private consumption
61000.0 63500.0 66600.0 69000.0 71600.0 72900.0 3.2 3.3 4.2 General government consumption

122200.0 135300.0 141500.0 121400.0 109600.0 119300.0 6.3 6.3 0.3 Gross domestic investment

(millions of schillings) As percentage of GDI
143300.0 159800.0 186900.0 171000.0 206300.0 232500.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 Gross domestic investment

Gross national savings (excluding
net current transfers from

143300.0 158400.0 181800.0 171600.0 184800.0 193100.0 92.2 99.1 95.2 abroad)
200.0 -1400.0 -5100.0 500.0 -21400.0 -39400.0 -7.9 0.6 -4.8 Net balance of goods and services

Gross national savings (including
net current transfers from

143951.8 159238.0 182405.6 171958.7 185t53.4 193253.7 .. .. 95.5 abroad)

Average annual growth rate (percent)
Consumer price (or retail price)

111.3 119.7 131.1 142.2 152.6 161.0 5.3 3.6 7.5 index
109.3 110.9 127.6 135.5 143.4 147.7 4.8 2.4 6.2 Wholesale price index
113.2 120.9 132.7 144.3 150.6 158.2 6.1 3.7 7.2 Implicit GDP deflator

(anntual average)
23.115 19.580 18.692 17.416 17.940 16.527 Foreign exchange rate
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